STEEL
W E L D  P A C K A G E
2.0WIRE
DUAL
The Weld Package for your Welding Tasks
from the Power Source to the Contact Tip
WATER-COOLED
Power Source • Weld Process

ADVANTAGES OF SKS DUAL WIRE 2.0 SYSTEM
Torches: Consumables10a
3
4
Retaining head and clamping nut (spare part)
Heavy duty retaining head
Overview retaining head
DESCRIPTION PART-NO.
Retaining head (spare part) 54-5-2-12
Clamping nut for retaining head (spare part) 54-5-2-13
Contact tip
• 	Improved heat transfer extends lifetime
• 	Improved power transition: constant arc quality
Wire-ø	 CuCrZr / PART-NO.
0.9 mm 54-5-7-09S
1.0 mm 54-5-7-10S
1.2 mm 54-5-7-12S
1.4 mm 54-5-7-14S
1.6 mm 54-5-7-16S
Overview of contact tip
Please note:
Two contact tips are required for a single system.
* Please note:
For aluminum applications
SKS recommends a Frontpull
torch system
Torches: Consumables10a
Cooling jacket for consumables
Extra cooling of consumables
Cooling jacket for nozzles
DESCRIPTION PART-NO.
Cooling jacket for gas nozzles 54-5-70-1
Lock nut for gas nozzle
For fixation of the gas nozzle at the cooling jacket
Lock nut
DESCRIPTION PART-NO.
Lock nut 54-5-70-2
Heavy duty gas nozzle with direct cooling
When using the HD gas nozzle the parts 6 , 7 , 8  aren't needed.
Heavy duty gas nozzle with direct cooling
DESCRIPTION PART-NO.
tapered, long, ø 18 mm 54-11-18-TR
tapered, long, ø 20 mm 54-11-20-TR
Standard gas nozzles
Overview gas nozzles
DESCRIPTION PART-NO.
tapered, flush, ø 18 mm 54-10-18-TF
tapered, long, ø 18 mm 54-10-18-TR
Please note:
An overview with dimensions can be found on the last page.
Gas diffuser Dual Wire 2.0
Gas diffuser